
S.N. 

1 

2 

3 

Name of the 

Teaching Staff 

Subject: - Electrotherapy & Electro-diagnosis Whether UG ..../ UG+PG.... 
Name of College: Noble Institute of Medical Sciences college of Physiotherapy, Pune 

Dr.Seemab Principal 

Pandit 

Designation Mob. 

No. 

mar 

98226 

Dr.Nandini Associate 95373 

Kushwaha Professor 54842 

Wadhokar 

76725 

Dr.Ganuku Assistant 77603 
Professor 14543 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

DETAIL INFORMATION OF SUBJECTWISE TEACHING STAFF (Approved + Not Approved) 

UG Degree/ PG Degree) AS ON: ....... 

E-mail ID Date of 
Birth 

drseemabk 01/08 
@gmail.com /1980 
/seemab.pa 
ndit@noble 
hrc.om 

Nandinikush 18/04 
waha418@g /1994 

mail.com 

Physiotherapy Faculty 

Drganukuma 30/10 
rwadhokar 
@gmail.com 

/1992 

Whether 

belongs to appointment 
Reserved 

category 

Date of 

(if Yes, 
specify 
category) 

12/12/2 
024 

11/02/2 
025 

06/02/2 
025 

Ass Asso. 
t. 

pr 

of. 

5 

7 

Teaching Experience 

2 

Prof. 

1 

UG (yrs) 

Prof. 

11 

College Code: 162129 
Total 

Teaching 
Experi 
ence in 
years 
of PG 

Total 

20 4 

5.7 

2 0 

Temp./Regula 

Type of 
Appointm y 

ent |Approv 

Contractual 

Regular 

3.7 Regular 

Regular 

Universpetails of PG teacher Photograph 
Recognition by 

MUHS 

Status 

(Yes/ 

Intake Capacity:- 60 

No) 

(Yes/No) 

Temp/ 

Regular 

Temp 

Temp 

Temp 

ANNEXURE - VII 

Letter No. 

& date 

MUH 

S/UG 
/E6/6 
16/20 
25 

10/07 
/2025 
MUH 

S/UG 
/E6/6 
16/20 
25 

10/07 
/2025 
MUH 

s/UG 

/E6/6 
16/20 
25 

10/07 
/2025 

with 

Signature 
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B Dr.Bhajikha Assistant 
ye Bulbul Professor 

86980 

63090 

Bbhajikhaye 10/06 
7@gmail.co /1999 

04/06/2 
025 

Verified by The LIC Committee Members 

0 

Modica 

0 

09 of 

Note: The College shall submit one hard copy & soft copy (in Excel Format) of the list from Academic Online Teacher Database (OTD). 

Scie ysiottherapy) 
Ph 

nces 

Regular 

Puie 

Temp MUH 

Principal 

S/UG 
/E6/6 
16/20 
25 

10/07 
/2025 

Signature of Dean / Principal 

Noble Instute of Medical Sciences. Pune 
(College of PrysiotherapY) 
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S.N. 

1 

2 

Subject :-Kinesiotherapy & Movement Science 

Name of the Designation 
Teaching Staff 

Dr.Gayatri 
Kamble 

Dr.Neha 

Kashid 

Name of College: Noble Institute of Medical Sciences college of Physiotherapy, Pune 

Assistant 92842 

Professor 

Mob. 

No. 

Assistant 
Professor 

38729 

73857 

08720 

DETAIL INFORMATION OF SUBJECrWISE TEACHING STAFF (Approved + Not Approved) 
UG Degree/ PG Degree) AS ON: ... /...... .... 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

E-mail ID Date of 
Birth 

Kamblegaya 07/01 
tri4122 @gm 
ail.com 

om 

/1999 

Nehakashid 01/09 
01@gmail.c /1998 

Physiotherapy Faculty 

UG 

Verified by The LIC Committee Members 

Whether 

belongs to appointment 
Reserved 

category 

(if Yes, 
specify 
category) 

Date of 

01/02/2 
025 

01/02/2 
025 

|o 
Ass Asso. 
t. 

pr 

Teaching Experience 

of. 

Prof. 

UG (yrs) 

Medica 

Phy 

(harapy) 

OJqoN 

Prof. 

AenGes 
Pune * 

College Code: 162129 Intake Capacity:- 60 

Total 

Total 

Teaching 
Experi 

ence in 

years 
of PG 

Type of 
Appointm 

ent 

Temp./Regular 
Contractual 

Regular 

Regular 

Univers Details of PG teacher Photograph 
Recognition by 

MUHS Approv 
Status 

(Yes/ 
No) 

Note: The College shall submit one hard copy & soft copy (in Excel Format) of the list from Academic Online Teacher Database (OTD). 

(Yes/No) 

Temp/ 

Regular 

Temp 

Temp 

Principal 

ANNEXURE-VII 

Letter No. 

& date 

MUHS 

/UG/ 
E6/61 
6/202 
5 

10/07 
/2025 

MUHS 

/UG/ 
E6/61 
6/202 

Signature ofDean / Principal 

5 

10/07 
/2025 

Noble Instute of Medkcal Sciencas, Pune 
(College of Physiofherapy) 

with 

Signature 
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