MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

Physiotherapy Faculty

DETAIL INFORMATION OF SUBJECTWISE TEACHING STAFF (Approved + Not Approved)

UG Degree/ PG Degree) AS ON: /.......

Subject: - Electrotherapy & Electro-diagnosis Name of College: Noble Institute of Modical Sciences college of Physicistherapy, Pure

Whether UG/ UG+PG......

	vame of Colleg	ge: Noble Ins	titute of	Medical Scienc	une	!		Co		ode: 16212	.9 Ir	ntake Cap	0				
S.N.	Name of the Teaching Staff	Designation	Mob. No.	E-mail ID	Date of Birth	Whether belongs to Reserved	Date of appointment		Teaching	Experie	nce	Total Teachin Experi	Type of Appointm	У	sDetails of PG teacher Recognition by MUHS		Photograph with
						category (if Yes, specify category)		UG (yrs)				ence in years of PG				н 5 ′No)	Signature
								Ass t. pr of.	Asso. Prof.	Prof.	Total	Temp./Regula Contractual		Temp/ Regular	Letter No. & date	6	
1	Dr.Seemab Pandit	Principal	98226 76725	drseemabk @gmail.com /seemab.pa ndit@noble hrc.om	01/08 /1980		12/12/2 024	8	1	11	20	4	Regular	-	Temp	MUH S/UG /E6/6 16/20 25 10/07 /2025	
2	Dr.Nandini Kushwaha	Associate Professor	95373 54842	Nandinikush waha418@g mail.com	18/04 /1994	-	11/02/2 025	5. 7	0	0	5.7	3.7	Regular	-	Temp	MUH S/UG /E6/6 16/20 25 10/07 /2025	0
3	Dr.Ganuku mar Wadhokar	Assistant Professor	77603 14543	Drganukuma rwadhokar @gmail.com	30/10 /1992	-	06/02/2 025	2	0	0	2	0	Regular	-	Temp	MUH S/UG /E6/6 16/20 25 10/07 /2025	6.0

34	Dr.Bhajikha ye Bulbul	Assistant Professor	86980 63090	Bbhajikhaye 7@gmail.co m	10/06 /1999	-	04/06/2 025	0	0	0	0	0	Regular	-	Temp	MUH S/UG /E6/6 16/20 25 10/07 /2025	3	
	Note:	The College	shall subi	mit one hard co	py & soft	copy (in E	xcel Forma	t) of	the list	from A	Acader	nic Onli	ine Teache	r Datal	ase (OTD	0).		19

Verified by The LIC Committee Members



Signature of Dean / Principal

Principal

Noble Institute of Medical Sciences. Pune
(College of Physiotherapy)

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK

Physiotherapy Faculty

DETAIL INFORMATION OF SUBJECTWISE TEACHING STAFF (Approved + Not Approved)

UG Degree/ PG Degree) AS ON: /....... /.......

Subject :-Kinesiotherapy & Movement Science

UG

Name of College: Noble Institute of Medical Sciences college of Physiotherapy, Pune

College Code: 162129 Intake Capacity:- 60

S.N.	Name of the Teaching Staff	Designation	Mob. No.	E-mail ID	Date of Birth		Date of appointment		Teaching	Experier	nce	Total Teaching Experi	Type of Appointm	Univers y	Details of PG teacher Recognition by		Photograp with
								UG (yrs)				ence in years of PG	ent	Approva Status (Yes/ No)		MUHS (Yes/No)	
								Ass t. pr of.	Asso. Prof.	Prof.	Total		Temp./Regular Contractual		Temp/ Regular	Letter No. & date	
1	Dr.Gayatri Kamble	Assistant Professor	92842 38729	Kamblegaya tri4122@gm ail.com	07/01 /1999	-	01/02/2 025	0	0	0	0	0	Regular	-	Temp	MUHS /UG/ E6/61 6/202 5 10/07 /2025	
2	Dr.Neha Kashid	Assistant Professor	73857 08720	Nehakashid 01@gmail.c om	01/09 /1998	-	01/02/2 025	0	0	0	0	0	Regular	-	Temp	MUHS /UG/ E6/61 6/202 5 10/07 /2025	

Verified by The LIC Committee Members



Signature of Dean / Principal

Principal Noble Institute of Medical Sciences, Pune (College of Physiotherapy)